Position

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

3598 School Aide 11l

C301 - Faculty, Part-time

C301 - Faculty, Part-time

C300 Full-Time Faculty

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Department

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

CCSF-International
Student Counseling

Total Wages

$83,003

$54,991

$44,037

$1,840

$1,246

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,662

$13,039

$18,185

$152

$0

$16,381



