Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C300 Full-Time Faculty		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$83,003	\$19,662
C300 Full-Time Faculty		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$54,991	\$13,039
3598 School Aide III		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$44,037	\$18,185
C301 - Faculty, Part-time		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$1,840	\$152
C301 - Faculty, Part-time		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$1,246	\$0
C300 Full-Time Faculty		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-International Student Counseling	\$0	\$16,381